126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV110521
 Type	 Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
Compass Series  |  COML-24C-D
1Tunable white, tunable color and RGB/W options detailed on page 4.
2Delivered Lumens are Standard Output (SO) and Low Output (LO) at 80+CRI 4000K CCT. Use multipliers
to estimate delivered lumens at other CCTs: 2700K = 0.94, 3000K = 0.96, 3500K = 0.98, 5000K = 1.02.

High efficiency programmable driver for custom lumen packages. 0-10V dimming to 1% standard.
High efficacy LEDs in 80 or 90 CRI; two or three channel tunable white; five channel tunable color.
Ordering Guide
MODEL OPTICS CCT1 LUMENS2 DIA3 MOUNTING4 FINISH OPTIONS
COML-24C-D   DP
COML-24C-D
Direct
DP =
Diffuse
Polycarbonate
(lay-in)
27 = 2700K 80CRI
30 = 3000K 80CRI
35 = 3500K 80CRI
40 = 4000K 80CRI
50 = 5000K 80CRI
For 90CRI add "9"
prefix.  Ex: 940 =
4000K @ 90 CRI
TUNABLE WHITE1
See all options
page 4.
Please consult fac-
tory, not all options
available or integral
depending upon
fixture diameter.
See table page
2 for lumen
packages for all
diameters.
Consult factory
for custom lumen
packages.
All values nominal.
2 = 2 ft
3 = 3 ft
4 = 4 ft
5 = 5 ft
6 = 6 ft
8 = 8 ft
10 = 10 ft
12 = 12 ft
16 = 16 ft
20 = 20 ft
AC = Aircraft
Cable
PD = Pendant
Stem
ACM = 3-into-1
Mono Point
S = Surface
Mount
F = Flange
TRL = Trimless
W = White
CC = Custom
Color
AMW =
Anti-Microbial
White
DIMMING DRIVERS
DIM10 = 0-10V (1%) - Standard
DIMSR = 0-10V (5.0%) Sensor Ready
DIMST = Step Dimming (40%/100%)
DALI = DALI (5.0%)
LUTRON™ DIMMING DRIVERS
LDE1 = Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™
L3DA3W = Hi-Lume™ 1% 3-Wire
LTEA2W = Hi-Lume 1% 2-Wire 120V
CONTROLS
CAS = Casambi Bluetooth control
EMERGENCY